((E Barrys COACHES

Ltd.

Cobh Town Service - Route 250

Stop Name Stop Location Monday to Friday

Cobh GPO 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50
Cobh Railway Station 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55
Cobh Whitepoint Cross 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57
Cobh Newtown Cross 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
Cobh Assumption Place 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02
Cobh Smalls Well 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04
Cobh Velvet House Cross 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07
Cobh Bayview 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10
Route:

Cobh, Post Office - West Beach - Casement Square - Westbourne Place - Cobh Railway Station - Westbourne Place - Lower Road - Whitepoint Cross -
Norwood Park - Newtown Cross - Newtown Road - Peter O'Donovan Place - Assumption Place - Newtown Road - Kirkwood Villas - Plunkett Terrace -
Smalls Well - Midleton Street - John O'Connell Street - Thomas Kent Street - Bishop Street - Carrignafoy Avenue - Velvet House Cross - Carrigafoy
Avenue - Bayview




	Sheet1

